Study Programs at UPC (EETAC)

Number of Exchange
Students

Bachelor's degree in Telecommunictions Systems Engineering
Bachelor’s Degree in Network Engineering
Bachelor's degree in Aerospace Systems Engineering

Master's degree of Science in Telecommunication Engineering &
Management (MASTEAM)

Master's degree in Aerospace Science and Technology (MAST)

2

2

2

3

3

Study Programs at UPC (ESEIAAT)

Number of Exchange
Students

Master

-Industrial Engineering

4 Students (1
semester each)

Or

2 Students (1 year
each)

Study Programs at UPC (ETSETB)

Number of Exchange
Students

Undergraduate and Master Courses in English and Final Degree
and Master Projects

5




